poewit.com
CLOUD INTELLIGENT
OUTDOOR SECURITY LED FLOOD LIGHT
POWERED BY POE+
THE OS-1 AND OS-1-PT ARE THE FIRST MULTI-PURPOSE, SMART
LIGHTS THAT ENHANCE LIGHTING AND HOME SECURITY
OS-1 | OS-1-PT MODELS
• OUTDOOR SECURITY LED FLOODLIGHTS

Note: OS-1-5K-WH-requires PoE+
Note: PT requires 90W if using PT due to power budget
Ordering Guide
OS-1-5K-WH Cloud Intelligent Outdoor Security
LED Flood Light- Powered by PoE+,
Lumen=, White housing,
5k color temperature
OS-1-PT-5K-WH Cloud Intelligent Outdoor Security
LED Flood Light Powered by PoE++
with PoE Pass through, Lumen-,
White Housing, 5k color temperature
© 2020 PoEWit Technologies
21
2
m
m
 (8
.3
4
in
)
289 mm (11.37 in) 136 mm (5.35 in)
A Part of the PoEWit Tree Family for Lighting Controls
Residential Emergency Lighting
Outdoor Security Lighting
IP Camera IR/BW to Color Assist Lighting
PoE Power Shutdown Load Shedding
Recessed Lights
PIR
Security Lights Light Switch
Different Specs Between OS-1 & OS-1-PT
PHYSICAL INPUT - PoE 802.3at (up to 30W/25.5W min.)
for OS-1 and PoE 802.3bt Type 4 (up to 100W/71W min.)
for OS-1-PT
PHYSICAL OUTPUT - 15W DC, 36V @ 0.56A for OS-1 and
90W DC, 36V @ 1.1A for OS-1-PT
Lumens: 2000 for OS-1 and 2400 for OS-1-PT
Only for OS-1-PT - PSE Dual (2x) Output: PoE 802.3at